API: 05-123-19519 ELEVATION: 4821 QTR-QTR: NWSE
WELL NAME: HSR-HUNTER 10-32 GROUND LEVEL: 4810 SECTION: 32
COUNTY: WELD MD: 7159 TWNSHIP: 5N
LATITUDE: 40.3544709 PBMD: 7083 RANGE: 67W
LONGITUDE: -104.9146295 CREATED BY: C. MARTIN
DATE: 2/14/2019
Existing DATUM: RKB Proposed
KB=11'

Hole Size/Depth 12-1/4" / 480'

Surface Casing 8-5/8", 24#/ft set @ 464"

Fox Hills Marker

Sussex
Top 3815'
Base 4056'
NOT productive within 1 mile
Shannon 4490'

NOT productive within 1 mile

TOC (from CBL)

Niobrara Top 6659’

Codell Perfs 6983' - 6993'

Hole Size/Depth  7-7/8" /7159’

414

551 655'

755

3485’
3615’

4015'

6242'

6255'

6900'

Production Casing 4-1/2", 11.6#/ft set @ 7113'

TOCinS.C.

Shoot off casing
BOC inside csg

TOC inside csg
Top Sq Perfs

Bot Sq Perfs

TOC inside csg

Existing Cement

Existing CICR

New CIBP

Existing CIBP

Sand Plug
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